
Mon 6/19 Tues 6/20 Wed 6/21 Thurs 6/22 Fri 6/23 Sat 6/24 Sun 6/25 Meals will be served in Eagle Eatery:
8:00 Monday-Friday
8:30 Breakfast         8:00AM-9:00AM
9:00 Lunch               11:45AM-12:45PM
9:30 Dinner                5:00PM-6:00PM

10:00
10:30 Saturday and Sunday
11:00 Brunch             11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30 Dinner             5:00PM-6:00PM
12:00
12:30

1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30                 

3:00 My Ride Bus at 
3:15 pm

3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00

Summer Bridge Week 1 (June 19 - 25)

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

111 9:30am - 
11:30am

Free Time

Group Activity

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

111 9:30am - 
11:30am

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

111 9:30am - 
11:30am

Prep Mtg / Small 
Group

Study Hall     
Sims 215

Lunch           
11:45 am- 12:45 

pm

Get breakfast on 
your own & 

Meet in CY lobby 
at 9:45 am

Breakfast Breakfast

BP Bar with 
Professors

Lunch           
11:45 am- 12:45 

pm

Lunch           
11:45 am- 12:45 

pm

Parent & Scholar 
Orientation         Sims 

112

Group Activity

CHEM104          Dr. 
Hurlbert                 

Sims 111    1:00pm - 
2:30pm

CHEM104          Dr. 
Hurlbert                 

Sims 111    1:00pm - 
2:30pm

Dinner        5:00pm 
- 6:00pm

Research Speed 
Dating                  

Sims 111 & 112                

Tie DyeOrientation 
Session 2

Orientation 
Session 2     Until 

2:30pm

Pizza Dinner   
Sims 215          

Get to Know You 
Social | Name 

Game Question 
Toss

Grab snacks 
from the office 

and then go 
unpack/get 
settled in

Free Time

Presentations: 
Library, ASC, 

Wellness Center 
Sims 215                  

Free Time

Breakfast

Free Time

CHEM104          Dr. 
Hurlbert                 

Sims 111    1:00pm - 
2:30pm

Dinner        5:00pm 
- 6:00pm

Free Time

My Ride Bus at 
10:15 am

Volunteer at 
Pride                    

11 am-3 pm

Free Time

Study Hall     
Sims 215

Dinner        5:00pm 
- 6:00pm

Free Time



Mon 6/26 Tues 6/27 Wed 6/28 Thurs 6/29 Fri 6/30 Sat 7/1 Sun 7/2 Meals will be served in Eagle Eatery:
8:00 Monday-Friday
8:30 Breakfast         8:00AM-9:00AM
9:00 Lunch               11:45AM-12:45PM
9:30 Dinner                5:00PM-6:00PM

10:00
10:30 Saturday and Sunday
11:00 Brunch             11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30 Dinner             5:00PM-6:00PM
12:00
12:30

1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Go home for 4th 
of July Weekend

Lab Rotations                  

Dinner Dinner DinnerDinnerDinner

SURE 
Presentations                 

Free Time Free Time Free Time Free Time

Study Hall     
Sims 215

Group Activity Sims 
215

Lab Rotations                  Lab Rotations                  Lab Rotations                  

Lunch           
11:45 am- 12:45 

pm
CHEM104          Dr. 

Hurlbert                 
Sims 111    1:00pm - 

2:30pm

Lunch           
11:45 am- 12:45 

pm

Lunch           
11:45 am- 12:45 

pm
CHEM104          Dr. 

Hurlbert                 
Sims 111    1:00pm - 

2:30pm

CHEM104          Dr. 
Hurlbert                 

Sims 111    1:00pm - 
2:30pm

CHEM104          Dr. 
Hurlbert                 

Sims 111    1:00pm - 
2:30pm

CHEM104          Dr. 
Hurlbert                 

Sims 111    1:00pm - 
2:30pm

Summer Bridge Week 2 (June 26 - July 2)

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

111 9:30am - 
11:30am

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

111 9:30am - 
11:30am

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

111 9:30am - 
11:30am

Lunch           
11:45 am- 12:45 

pm

Lunch           
11:45 am- 12:45 

pm

July 4th 
Weekend

July 4th 
Weekend

Group Activity Sims 
215

Study Hall     
Sims 215

Study Hall     
Sims 215

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

111 9:30am - 
11:30am

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

111 9:30am - 
11:30am

Group Activity Sims 
215

Group Activity Sims 
215

Study Hall     
Sims 215



Mon 7/3 Tues 7/4 Wed 7/5 Thurs 7/6 Fri 7/7 Sat 7/8 Sun 7/9 Meals will be served in Eagle Eatery:
8:00 Monday-Friday
8:30 Breakfast         8:00AM-9:00AM
9:00 Lunch               12:00AM-1:00PM
9:30 Dinner                5:00PM-6:00PM

10:00
10:30 Saturday and Sunday
11:00 Brunch             11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30 Dinner             5:00PM-6:00PM
12:00
12:30

1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00

LAB                     
Dr. Snyder   Sims 

105 3:00pm - 
5:00pm

Dinner Dinner Dinner

LAB                     
Dr. Snyder   Sims 

105 3:00pm - 
5:00pm

Free Time

Free Time

Free Time

Free Time Free Time Free Time

Prep Mtg /  
Small Group

July 4th Holiday 
(students return 

by 6pm)

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Dinner

Discovery 
Place and 
Lunch at 
Panera

CHEM104          Dr. 
Hurlbert                 

Sims 111    1:00pm - 
2:30pm

Study Hall     
Sims 215

CHEM104          Dr. 
Hurlbert                 

Sims 111    1:00pm - 
2:30pm

CHEM104          Dr. 
Hurlbert                 

Sims 111    1:00pm - 
2:30pm

Summer Bridge Week 3 (July 3 - 9)

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

111 9:30am - 
11:30am

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

111 9:30am - 
11:30am

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

111 9:30am - 
11:30am

Free Time

Lunch           
11:45 am- 12:45 

pm

Lunch           
11:45 am- 12:45 

pm

Lunch           
11:45 am- 12:45 

pm

Group Activity Sims 
215

July 4th Holiday 

Prep Mtg / Small 
Group

Group Activity Sims 
215

Group Activity Sims 
215

Study Hall     
Sims 215

Study Hall     
Sims 215



Mon 7/10 Tues 7/11 Wed 7/12 Thurs 7/13 Fri 7/14 Sat 7/15 Sun 7/16 Meals will be served in Eagle Eatery:
8:00 Monday-Friday
8:30 Breakfast         8:00AM-9:00AM
9:00 Lunch               11:45AM-12:45PM
9:30 Dinner                5:00PM-6:00PM

10:00
10:30 Saturday and Sunday
11:00 Brunch             11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30 Dinner             5:00PM-6:00PM
12:00
12:30

1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00

Dinner Dinner Dinner

LAB                     
Dr. Snyder   Sims 

105 3:00pm - 
5:00pm

LAB                     
Dr. Snyder   Sims 

105 3:00pm - 
5:00pm

LAB                     
Dr. Snyder   Sims 

105 3:00pm - 
5:00pm

LAB                     
Dr. Snyder   Sims 

105 3:00pm - 
5:00pm

Study Hall

Breakfast

Lunch           
11:45 am- 12:45 

pm

Lunch           
11:45 am- 12:45 

pm

Lunch           
11:45 am- 12:45 

pm

Lunch           
11:45 am- 12:45 

pm

Free TimeFree Time

Prep Mtg / Small 
Group

Group Activity Sims 
215

Study Hall     
Sims 215

Game Night

Free Time

Summer Bridge Week 4 (July 10 - 16)

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

111 9:30am - 
11:30am

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

111 9:30am - 
11:30am

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

111 9:30am - 
11:30am

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

111 9:30am - 
11:30am

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

111 9:30am - 
11:30am

Free Time

Group Activity Sims 
215

Lunch           
11:45 am- 12:45 

pm
CHEM104          Dr. 

Hurlbert                 
Sims 111    1:00pm - 

2:30pm

CHEM104          Dr. 
Hurlbert                 

Sims 111    1:00pm - 
2:30pm

CHEM104          Dr. 
Hurlbert                 

Sims 111    1:00pm - 
2:30pm

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Movie Day: 
Hidden Figures

Free Time

Free Time Free Time Free Time Free Time

Study Hall     
Sims 215

Study Hall     
Sims 215

Study Hall     
Sims 215

Group Activity Sims 
215

Group Activity Sims 
215

Sub Station
Dinner Dinner

CHEM104          Dr. 
Hurlbert                 

Sims 111    1:00pm - 
2:30pm

CHEM104          Dr. 
Hurlbert                 

Sims 111    1:00pm - 
2:30pm



Mon 7/17 Tues 7/18 Wed 7/19 Thurs 7/20 Fri 7/21 Sat 7/22 Sun 7/23 Meals will be served in Eagle Eatery:
8:00 Monday-Friday
8:30 Breakfast         8:00AM-9:00AM
9:00 Lunch               11:45AM-12:45PM
9:30 Dinner                5:00PM-6:00PM

10:00
10:30 Saturday and Sunday
11:00 Lunch at Moe's Brunch             11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30 Dinner             5:00PM-6:00PM
12:00
12:30

1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00

CHEM104          Dr. 
Hurlbert                 

Sims 111    1:00pm - 
2:30pm

CHEM104          Dr. 
Hurlbert                 

Sims 111    1:00pm - 
2:30pm

CHEM104          Dr. 
Hurlbert                 

Sims 111    1:00pm - 
2:30pm

CHEM104          Dr. 
Hurlbert                 

Sims 111    1:00pm - 
2:30pm

CHEM104          Dr. 
Hurlbert                 

Sims 111    1:00pm - 
2:30pm

LAB                     
Dr. Snyder   Sims 

105 3:00pm - 
5:00pm

LAB                     
Dr. Snyder   Sims 

105 3:00pm - 
5:00pm

LAB                     
Dr. Snyder   Sims 

105 3:00pm - 
5:00pm

LAB                     
Dr. Snyder   Sims 

105 3:00pm - 
5:00pm

Free Time

Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner

Free Time Free Time Free Time Free Time Free Time

Summer Bridge Week 5 (July 17 - 23)

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

111 9:30am - 
11:30am

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

111 9:30am - 
11:30am

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

111 9:30am - 
11:30am

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

111 9:30am - 
11:30am

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

111 9:30am - 
11:30am

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Group Activity Sims 
215

Group Activity Sims 
215

Group Activity Sims 
215

Study Hall     
Sims 215

Free Time

Prep Mtg / Small 
Group

Study Hall     
Sims 215

Study Hall     
Sims 215

Group Activity Sims 
215

Study Hall     
Sims 215

Lunch           
11:45 am- 12:45 

pm

Lunch           
11:45 am- 12:45 

pm

Lunch           
11:45 am- 12:45 

pm

Lunch           
11:45 am- 12:45 

pm

Lunch           
11:45 am- 12:45 

pm

Meet in CY parking 
lot at 10:45 am

Bowling

Free Time
Group Activity Sims 

215

Study Hall     
Sims 215



Mon 7/24 Tues 7/25 Wed 7/26 Thurs 7/27 Fri 7/28 Meals will be served in Eagle Eatery:
8:00 Monday-Friday
8:30 Breakfast         8:00AM-9:00AM
9:00 Lunch               11:45AM-12:45PM
9:30 Dinner                5:00PM-6:00PM

10:00
10:30 Saturday and Sunday
11:00 Brunch             11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30 Dinner             5:00PM-6:00PM
12:00
12:30

1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00

4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00

Dinner Dinner Dinner

LAB                     
Dr. Snyder   Sims 

105 3:00pm - 
5:00pm

Breakfast Breakfast

CHEM104          Dr. 
Hurlbert                 

Sims 111    1:00pm - 
2:30pm

CHEM104          Dr. 
Hurlbert                 

Sims 111    1:00pm - 
2:30pm

CHEM104          Dr. 
Hurlbert                 

Sims 111    1:00pm - 
2:30pm

Lunch           
11:45 am- 12:45 

pm

Summer Bridge Week 6 (July 24 - 28)

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

111 9:30am - 
11:30am

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

111 9:30am - 
11:30am

MATH101                  
FINAL 9:30am - 

11:30am

MATH101                  
Dr. Polaski  Sims 

111 9:30am - 
11:30am

Breakfast

Exit Interviews

LAB                     
Dr. Snyder   Sims 

105 3:00pm - 
5:00pm

Lunch           
11:45 am- 12:45 

pm

Lunch           
11:45 am- 12:45 

pm

Lunch           
11:45 am- 12:45 

pm

Scholars Go 
Home

Free Time

Study Hall     
Sims 215

Group Activity Sims 
215

Breakfast

Study Hall     
Sims 215

Study Hall     
Sims 215

Group Activity Sims 
215

LAB                     
Dr. Snyder   Sims 

105 3:00pm - 
5:00pm

CHEM104          Dr. 
Hurlbert                 

Sims 111    1:00pm - 
2:30pm

Pasta Bar        
Movie Night 
Celebration! 

Sims 215

Group Activity Sims 
215
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