Summer Bridge Week 1 (June 19 - 25)

	Mon 6/19	Tues 6/20	Wed 6/21	Thurs 6/22	Fri 6/23	Sat 6/24	Sun 6/25
8:00 8:30	Parent & Scholar Orientation Sims 112		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Get breakfast on your own &	
9:00		Orientation Session 2 Until 2:30pm				Meet in CY lobby	
9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00			MATH101 Dr. Polaski Sims 111 9:30am - 11:30am	MATH101 Dr. Polaski Sims 111 9:30am - 11:30am	MATH101 Dr. Polaski Sims 111 9:30am - 11:30am	at 9:45 am My Ride Bus at 10:15 am	
11:30 12:00 12:30 1:00 1:30 2:00			Hurlbert	Lunch 11:45 am- 12:45 pm CHEM104 Dr. Hurlbert Sims 111 1:00pm - 2:30pm	Hurlbert	Volunteer at Pride 11 am-3 pm Fre	Free Time
2:30		Grab snacks					
3:30 4:00	Orientation Session 2	from the office and then go unpack/get settled in	Research Speed	Presentations: Library, ASC, Wellness Center	Tie Dye	My Ride Bus at 3:15 pm Free Time	
4:30			Dating Sims 111 & 112	Sims 215			
5:00 5:30				Dinner 5:00pm - 6:00pm	Dinner 5:00pm - 6:00pm	Dinner 5:00pm - 6:00pm	
6:00		Pizza Dinner Sims 215	RD Rar with				
6:30 7:00		Get to Know You Social Name	ow You Professors	Group Activity	Group Activity	Free Time	Prep Mtg / Small Group
7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00		Game Question Toss	Fue Time	Study Hall Sims 215	Study Hall Sims 215		
9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00		Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time		

Meals will be served in Eagle Eatery:

Monday-Friday

 Breakfast
 8:00AM-9:00AM

 Lunch
 11:45AM-12:45PM

 Dinner
 5:00PM-6:00PM

Saturday and Sunday

Summer Bridge Week 2 (June 26 - July 2)

	Mon 6/26	Tues 6/27	Wed 6/28	Thurs 6/29	Fri 6/30	Sat 7/1	Sun 7/2
8:00 8:30	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast		
9:00							
9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00	MATH101 Dr. Polaski Sims 111 9:30am - 11:30am						
11:30	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		
12:00	11:45 am- 12:45						
12:30	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm		
1:00	CHEM104 Dr. Hurlbert						
1:30		Sims 111 1:00pm -					
2:00	2:30pm	2:30pm	2:30pm	2:30pm	2:30pm		
2:30							
3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30	Lab Rotations	Lab Rotations	Lab Rotations	SURE Presentations	Lab Rotations	July 4th Weekend	July 4th Weekend
5:00 5:30	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner		
6:00							
6:30	Group Activity Sims	Group Activity Sims	Group Activity Sims	Group Activity Sims			
7:00	215	215	215	215			
7:30 8:00	Chadallall	Charles Hall	Charles Hall	Charland			
8:00	Study Hall Sims 215	Study Hall Sims 215	Study Hall Sims 215	Study Hall Sims 215	Go home for 4th		
9:00	31113 <u>21</u> 3	3.11.3 <u>2.13</u>	3.11.13 <u>2.13</u>	3.11.3 <u>2.13</u>	of July Weekend		
9:30							
10:00	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time			
10:30							
11:00							

Meals will be served in Eagle Eatery:

Monday-Friday

 Breakfast
 8:00AM-9:00AM

 Lunch
 11:45AM-12:45PM

 Dinner
 5:00PM-6:00PM

Saturday and Sunday

Summer Bridge Week 3 (July 3 - 9)

	Mon 7/3	Tues 7/4	Wed 7/5	Thurs 7/6	Fri 7/7	Sat 7/8	Sun 7/9
8:00 8:30		July 4th Holiday (students return by 6pm)	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast		Free Time
9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00			MATH101 Dr. Polaski Sims 111 9:30am - 11:30am	MATH101 Dr. Polaski Sims 111 9:30am - 11:30am	MATH101 Dr. Polaski Sims 111 9:30am - 11:30am	Discovery Place and Lunch at Panera	
11:30 12:00 12:30 1:00 1:30 2:00			Hurlbert	Lunch 11:45 am- 12:45 pm CHEM104 Dr. Hurlbert Sims 111 1:00pm- 2:30pm	Lunch 11:45 am- 12:45 pm CHEM104 Dr. Hurlbert Sims 111 1:00pm- 2:30pm		
3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30	July 4th Holiday		LAB Dr. Snyder Sims 105 3:00pm - 5:00pm	LAB Dr. Snyder Sims 105 3:00pm - 5:00pm	Free Time		
5:00 5:30			Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
6:00 6:30 7:00		2 24 /	Group Activity Sims 215	Group Activity Sims 215	Group Activity Sims 215		2 24 /2 11
7:30 8:00		Prep Mtg / Small Group	Study Hall Sims 215	Study Hall Sims 215	Study Hall Sims 215		Prep Mtg / Small Group
9:00 9:30			311115 2.13	311115 2.1.3	311115 2.1.3	Free Time	
10:00 10:30 11:00		Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time		

Meals will be served in Eagle Eatery:

Monday-Friday

 Breakfast
 8:00AM-9:00AM

 Lunch
 12:00AM-1:00PM

 Dinner
 5:00PM-6:00PM

Saturday and Sunday

Summer Bridge Week 4 (July 10 - 16)

	Mon 7/10	Tues 7/11	Wed 7/12	Thurs 7/13	Fri 7/14	Sat 7/15	Sun 7/16
8:00	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast		
8:30 9:00							
9:30	MATH101	MATH101	MATH101	MATH101	MATH101		
10:00	DI. I OldSki Siilis	Dr. Polaski Sims	Dr. Polaski Sims	Dr. Polaski Sims	Dr. Polaski Sims	Movie Day:	
10:30	111 9:30am - 11:30am	Hidden Figures					
11:00							
11:30	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		
12:00	11:45 am- 12:45						
12:30	pm CHEM104 Dr.						
1:00	Hurlbert	Hurlbert	Hurlbert	Hurlbert	Hurlbert		Free Time
1:30		Sims 111 1:00pm -					
2:00	2:30pm	2:30pm	2:30pm	2:30pm	2:30pm		
2:30						Free Time	
3:00	LAB	LAB	LAB	LAB			
3:30	Di. Silyaci Sillis	Dr. Snyder Sims	*	Dr. Snyder Sims	Study Hall		
4:00	105 3:00pm -	105 3:00pm -	105 3:00pm -	105 3:00pm -			
4:30	5:00pm	5:00pm	5:00pm	5:00pm			
5:00	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner		
5:30	Diffici	Diffici	Diffici	Diffici	Diffici	Sub Station	
6:00						Sub Station	
6:30	Group Activity Sims	Group Activity Sims	Group Activity Sims	Group Activity Sims			
7:00	215	215	215	215		Game Night	Prep Mtg / Small
7:30						Cume riight	Group
8:00	Study Hall	Study Hall	Study Hall	Study Hall			0.000
8:30	Sims 215	Sims 215	Sims 215	Sims 215	Free Time		
9:00							
9:30						Free Time	Free Time
10:00	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time		Tree Time	Tice time
10:30	rice iiiie	rice iiiie	rice iiiie	i i ce i iii e			
11:00							

Meals will be served in Eagle Eatery:

Monday-Friday

 Breakfast
 8:00AM-9:00AM

 Lunch
 11:45AM-12:45PM

 Dinner
 5:00PM-6:00PM

Saturday and Sunday

Summer Bridge Week 5 (July 17 - 23)

	Mon 7/17	Tues 7/18	Wed 7/19	Thurs 7/20	Fri 7/21	Sat 7/22	Sun 7/23
8:00 8:30	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast		
9:00							
9:30	MATH101	MATH101	MATH101	MATH101	MATH101		
10:00	Dr. Polaski Sims	Dr. Polaski Sims	Dr. Polaski Sims	Dr. Polaski Sims	Dr. Polaski Sims	Meet in CY parking	
10:30	111 9:30am -	111 9:30am -	111 9:30am -	111 9:30am -	111 9:30am -	lot at 10:45 am	
11:00	11:30am	11:30am	11:30am	11:30am	11:30am	Lunch at Moe's	
11:30 12:00	Lunch 11:45 am- 12:45	Lunch 11:45 am- 12:45	Lunch 11:45 am- 12:45	Lunch 11:45 am- 12:45	Lunch 11:45 am- 12:45		
12:30	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm		
1:00	CHEM104 Dr.	CHEM104 Dr.	CHEM104 Dr.	CHEM104 Dr.	CHEM104 Dr.		Free Time
1:30	Hurlbert	Hurlbert Sims 111 1:00pm -	Hurlbert	Hurlbert	Hurlbert	Bowling	rree Time
2:00	2:30pm	2:30pm	2:30pm	2:30pm	2:30pm		
2:30							
3:00	LAB	LAB	LAB	LAB			
3:30 4:00	Dr. Snyder Sims 105 3:00pm -	Free Time					
4:30	5:00pm	5:00pm	5:00pm	5:00pm			
5:00	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner		
5:30	Diffile	Diffici	Diffici	Diffile	Diffile		
6:00							
6:30 7:00	Group Activity Sims 215	Group Activity Sims 215	Group Activity Sims 215	Group Activity Sims 215	Group Activity Sims 215	Free Time	
7:30						Tree time	Prep Mtg / Small
8:00	Study Hall	Study Hall	Study Hall	Study Hall	Study Hall		Group
8:30	Sims 215	Sims 215	Sims 215	Sims 215	Sims 215		
9:00							
9:30							
10:00	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time		
11:00							
11.00							

Meals will be served in Eagle Eatery:

Monday-Friday

 Breakfast
 8:00AM-9:00AM

 Lunch
 11:45AM-12:45PM

 Dinner
 5:00PM-6:00PM

Saturday and Sunday

Summer Bridge Week 6 (July 24 - 28)

	Mon 7/24	Tues 7/25	Wed 7/26	Thurs 7/27	Fri 7/28
8:00	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	
8:30	Breaktase	Di calli ast	Di calliast	Di calliase	
9:00					
9:30	MATH101	MATH101	MATH101	NAATU 101	
10:00	Dr. Polaski Sims	Dr. Polaski Sims	Dr. Polaski Sims	MATH101 FINAL 9:30am -	
10:30	111 9:30am -	111 9:30am -	111 9:30am -	11:30am	
11:00	11:30am	11:30am	11:30am		
11:30	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Exit Interviews
12:00	11:45 am- 12:45	11:45 am- 12:45	11:45 am- 12:45	11:45 am- 12:45	
12:30	pm	pm	pm	pm	
1:00	CHEM104 Dr. Hurlbert	CHEM104 Dr. Hurlbert	CHEM104 Dr. Hurlbert	CHEM104 Dr. Hurlbert	
1:30			Sims 111 1:00pm -		
2:00	2:30pm	2:30pm	2:30pm	2:30pm	
2:30					
3:00	LAB	LAB	LAB		
3:30		Dr. Snyder Sims			
4:00	105 3:00pm -	105 3:00pm -	105 3:00pm -	Free Time	
4:30	5:00pm	5:00pm	5:00pm		
5:00					
5:30	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner		
6:00					
6:30		6	Company to the Company	Pasta Bar	
7:00	Group Activity Sims 215	Group Activity Sims 215	Group Activity Sims 215	Movie Night	
7:30				Celebration!	Scholars Go Home
8:00	Study Hall	Study Hall	Study Hall	Sims 215	Home
8:30	Sims 215	Sims 215	Sims 215		
9:00	55	55 225	55 225		
9:30					
10:00					
10:30					
11:00					
11.00					

Meals will be served in Eagle Eatery:

Monday-Friday

 Breakfast
 8:00AM-9:00AM

 Lunch
 11:45AM-12:45PM

 Dinner
 5:00PM-6:00PM

Saturday and Sunday